	
	Sunday
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday 
	Saturday 

	
	23-Jul
	24-Jul
	25-Jul
	26-Jul
	27-Jul
	28-Jul
	29-Jul

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	Des Moines trip
	 
	Travel day to eastern Iowa to visit the Agri-museum, National Farm Toy Museum, Field of Dreams, etc. 

	
	arrive in Iowa on the 22nd, day to adjust to Iowa time zone
	9 a.m. Campus tour- 
	 
	 
	Kemin Industries
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Orientation- Discussion
	 
	 
	Hessian Haus for lunch
	  
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	State Capital Tour
	 
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	Meskwaki Settlement
	 
	

	
	
	Cultural Intelligence  CBB 3
	 
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	

	
	 
	
	
	Dinner and a movie "Field of Dreams"
	
	Waterloo Bucks Game w/Fireworks
	




	
	Sunday
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday 
	Saturday

	7 to 8 a.m.
	30-Jul
	31-Jul
	1-Aug
	2-Aug
	3-Aug
	4-Aug
	5-Aug

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Pella area visits       Vermeer       Windmill and museum
	 
	Amana Colonies and outlet mall at Williamsburg

	
	Day at Moonfire Ridge with Hog Roast
	EXAM on Cultural Issues
	SDG Presentations
	SDG Presentations
	
	
	

	11:30 to 1 p.m.
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	

	
	
	Company Vists
	Cultural Experience
	Cultural Experience
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	5 to 6 p.m.
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sunday
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday 
	Saturday

	
	6-Aug
	7-Aug
	8-Aug
	9-Aug
	10-Aug
	11-Aug
	12-Aug

	
	
	
	
	
	OPTIONAL

	
	
	
	Case Presentations
	Depart Iowa
	TIME IN CHICAGO

	
	
	
	 
	2 choices
	

	
	
	
	Post test CQ Discussion
	leave and go directly back to home country
	

	
	
	Take CQ post test
	Farewell dinner
	Bus to Chicago/ Tanger Outlet mall
	
	
	

	
	
	Exam over SDGs
	
	
	
	
	




	Company Visits Available
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Target distribution
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Iowa Northern Railroad Intermodal terminal
	
	
	
	

	
	Rada
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	John Deere
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Frontier
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ESP International
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Apache
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Kemin
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Kryton
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	UNI Techworks
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	John Deere
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	JPEC Innovation Center
	
	
	
	
	



